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
oversize double garage, fi
yard for mu- tots, easy terms.
See our #4108,

TOPS IN HAWTHORNE
This is not ordinary GOSSIP—
it's CHOICE. We found a 4 bed-
room cottage that bubbles with
rcmnlllty. offers much

iving, and MOVE-IN CO!
TION. Just listed our #404.

4 BDRMS.—NEEDS PAINT

home,
beam umnnmi baths, rear lv-
t:ﬁlt-ln klttthPﬂmo area.
Our #1

NEAR ST. ANTHONY
fz\a.m total price. 3 bedrooms,

baths, t-in  breakfast
nook, full service

porch. Extra
llm‘hmﬂy home. G.1. no down

INVITE THE GANG

formal gatherings can be
Mtl in this hun 12'x14’ dining
room, enjoy the re-modeled kit-

spacious 3  bedrooms,
many ;l’ctuu windows, $34,000
for #1232,

RESIDENTIAL INCOME — COMMERCIAL —LAND — TRUST DEEDS

9 well kept units, $64,500 full
gncm Corner lot, to alley.
A, xgross. Low maintenance.
2450.

2 on lot. 1 3-Bdrm., 1 1-Bdrm.
In-Law or lnoomc. a4 dandy
at $26,050, #451,

8 units, room for more. Will
trade $34,500 equity for large
units in So. Bay area. #454.

2 3-bedroom Home. Unbeat-
able price of $20,950.

lot, room for further Molop-
ment. #153,

Vacant lot, zoned M-1 and C-1,
Major Blvd. Lot is 144x120,
level. See our #1860,

4 Deluxe units—all 3 bed.
rooms. Prime area, Near av.
erything. Only 3 years old.
Will trade. #155,

Office, home and income. Per-
fect combination. Major Bivd,,
ample pcrluu. call for more
details,

11 2.Bdrm. units, 10% dn. will
handle, shows good spendable,
excellent cowam #1865,

Plush 3 bedroom Home with
duplex. Has all built-in mod-
ern features. A beaut, #1686,

acre lot.
h W this R-1 lot, nk
tor aoo

Twin 4 Units. 6 units has 1%
baths and are studio !m
Wil sell 6.5 times gross, #3568,

A 3 bedroom and a 2 bedroom
home on one lot for $20,000,
Where ?—Call us, #3685,

Money Maker. 8 houses on one
lot. Strictly fixer-upper, #368.

R-1 Residential View lot near
Hills. F.P. $14,000.
View Bay area. #3558,

4 Gold Medallion units. 1 8-
Bdrm. and 3 2.Bdrms. Beau-

o owners
unit. oo P

Business for Sale. plus
service station, ment
and accessories inc Top
Torrance area, #3509,

3 lots near C:

Calif. F.P. $3,000. Pine trees,

wild life. $1000.00, #360,

and Cat Kennel, Home,
e, 10x40 Block 3

FRED FREDERICKS
Realty, Inc.

3 LARGE OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

GARDENA-NO. TORRANCE
2150 REDONDO BEACH BLVD.

DA 3-5761

TORRANCE OFFICE
2035 W. CARSON ST,

(At Arlington Ave)

FA 0-2222

OPEN 9 AM. TO 8 P.M. DAILY

HAWTHORNE-LAWNDALE
13821 INGELWOOD AVE.

0S 997
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